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1Prova SM3 / SM3 Pro 06/11/2016 11:57.

Corrida (11 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino
(67) Eduardo Venzol 1 ---- 12:06:17.226
1 I 12:06:11.099 2 1:15.701 +2.222 12:07:32.927
2 1:12.372 +0.999 12:07:23.471 3 1:15.522 +2.043 12:08:48.449
3 1:12.990 +1.617 12:08:36.461 4 1:15.596 +2.117 12:10:04.045
4 1:12.870 +1.497 12:09:49.331 5 1:15.920 +2.441 12:11:19.965
5 1:11.840 +0.467 12:11:01.171 6 1:16.051 +2.572 12:12:36.016
6 1:12.226 +0.853 12:12:13.397 7 1:15.620 +2.141 12:13:51.636
7 1:12.147 +0.774 12:13:25.544 8 1:15.005 +1.526 12:15:06.641
8 1:11.608 +0.235 12:14:37.152 9 1:14.917 +1.438 12:16:21.558
9 1:12.122 +0.749 12:15:49.274 10 1:15.049 +1.570 12:17:36.607
10 1:11.600 +0.227 12:17:00.874 u 1:13.479 - 12:18:50.086
11 1:11.373 - 12:18:12.247
(35) Marcelo Toma
(7) Luis Gustavo Ramos Alipio 1 - 12:06:14.158
1 - 12:06:11.884 2 1:15.395 +2.050 12:07:29.553
2 1:12.620 +1.865 12:07:24.504 3 1:14.358 +1.013 12:08:43.911
3 1:13.103 +2.348 12:08:37.607 4 1:13.345 - 12:09:57.256
4 1:12.409 +1.654 12:09:50.016 5 1:16.724 +3.379 12:11:13.980
5 1:12.844 +2.089 12:11:02.860 6 1:14.823 +1.478 12:12:28.803
6 1:11.203 +0.448 12:12:14.063 7 1:16.877 +3.532 12:13:45.680
7 1:12.652 +1.897 12:13:26.715 8 1:14.975 +1.630 12:15:00.655
8 1:10.755 12:14:37.470 9 1:19.338 +5.993 12:16:19.993
9 1:12.086 +1.331 12:15:49.556 10 1:17.353 +4.008 12:17:37.346
10 1:12.059 +1.304 12:17:01.615 11 1:15.030 +1.685 12:18:52.376
11 1:11.289 +0.534 12:18:12.904
(199) Indiana Kiiomi Munoz
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 1 - 12:06:17.871
1 12:06.10.499 2 116452 | - 12:07:34.323
2 1:12.514 +1.096 12:07:23.013 3 1:16.556 +0.104 12:08:50.879
3 1:12.948 +1.530 12:08:35.961 4 1:16.670 +0.218 12:10:07.549
4 1:12.851 +1.433 12:09:48.812 5 1:16.692 +0.240 12:11:24.241
5 1:11.806 +0.388 12:11:00.618 6 1:17.317 +0.865 12:12:41.558
6 1:14.359 +2.941 12:12:14.977 7 1:18.290 +1.838 12:13:59.848
7 1:12.089 +0.671 12:13:27.066 8 1:17.413 +0.961 12:15:17.261
8 1:11.463 +0.045 12:14:38.529 9 1:18.613 +2.161 12:16:35.874
9 1:11.418 - 12:15:49.947 10 1:17.042 +0.590 12:17:52.916
10 1:11.932 +0.514 12:17:01.879 11 1:17.171 +0.719 12:19:10.087
11 1:12.713 +1.295 12:18:14.592
(199) Indiana Kiiomi Munoz
(84) Thiago da Silva Marques 1 - 12:06:17.872
1 12.06.11.353 2 1:16.454 | - 12:07:34.326
2 1:12.339 +0.709 12:07:23.692 3 1:16.557 +0.103 12:08:50.883
3 1:12.953 +1.323 12:08:36.645 4 1:16.671 +0.217 12:10:07.554
4 1:12.819 +1.189 12:09:49.464 5 1:16.690 +0.236 12:11:24.244
5 1:12.387 +0.757 12:11:01.851 6 1:17.315 +0.861 12:12:41.559
6 1:11.630 - 12:12:13.481 7 1:18.293 +1.839 12:13:59.852
7 1:36.061 +24.431 12:13:49.542 8 1:17.411 +0.957 12:15:17.263
8 1:14.004 +2.374 12:15:03.546 9 1:18.613 +2.159 12:16:35.876
9 1:13.540 +1.910 12:16:17.086 10 1:17.042 +0.588 12:17:52.918
10 1:13.850 +2.220 12:17:30.936 11 1:17.174 +0.720 12:19:10.092
11 1:17.143 +5.513 12:18:48.079
(197) Marcia Reis
(28) André Baldoni Campos Amaral 1 - 12:06:34.532
1 - 12:06:14.064 2 1:37.178 +5.413 12:08:11.710
2 1:15.450 +1.284 12:07:29.514 3 1:33.220 +1.455 12:09:44.930
3 1:16.658 +2.492 12:08:46.172 4 1:42.528 +10.763 12:11:27.458
4 1:15.032 +0.866 12:10:01.204 5 1:31.765 | - 12:12:59.223
5 1:16.498 +2.332 12:11:17.702 6 1:36.159 +4.394 12:14:35.382
6 1:15.831 +1.665 12:12:33.533 7 1:51.143 +19.378 12:16:26.525
7 1:17.143 +2.977 12:13:50.676 8 1:34.443 +2.678 12:18:00.968
8 1:15.683 +1.517 12:15:06.359 9 1:34.603 +2.838 12:19:35.571
9 1:15.028 +0.862 12:16:21.387
10 1:14.166 - 12:17:35.553
11 1:14.209 +0.043 12:18:49.762
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